KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
GT - TCR - PROTO GROUP B - 4th Sess.
Fastest Lap By Class
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Name

QUARESMINI G.
TARGET 1

AMATI G.
STEFANIN-LAURINI
STIFTER-MARTINELLI
MEZZETTI W.
RAPTOR

TARGET 2
VILLORBAG7
YLDIRIM B.E.
BURATTI A.
GIRONDI A.
MALUCELLI 2

CPT
EBI 718

BARBERINI C.
BF 18

Car

Porsche
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Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
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Porsche
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GT3
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GT3
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GT3
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GT3

cup
cup
Cup
CupP
cup
cup
Cup
Cup
cup
cup
Cup
Cup
Cup

Porsche 718 GT4
Porsche 718 GT4

Cupra VZ TCR

Audi RS3 LMS TCR

Team

MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT
TARGET COMPETITION
GHINZANI MOTORSPORT
RACEVENT
RACEVENT

ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
RAPTOR ENGINEERING
TARGET COMPETITION
SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS
OMNIA RACING
ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
ENRICO FULGENZI RACING
MALUCELLI MOTORSPORT

CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO

EBIMOTORS

NOS RACING
BF MOTORSPORT
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151
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.151
.262
.593
.967

370
933
777
908
451
707
904
333
682

875
483

073
297
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ALTRACK

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff

9

10 0.111
13 0.442
9 0.816
15 1.219
11 1.782
13 2.626
13 2.757
4 3.300
10 3.556
5 3.753
6 4.182
9 8.531
20

2 4.608
6

5 0.224

Gap
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11
.331
.374
.403
.563
.844
.131
.543
.256
197
.429
.349

.608

.224

Avg Spd

169,877
169,708
169,204
168,639
168,034
167,196
165,956
165,765
164,979
164,611
164,328
163,717
157,768

152,428
146,961

159,918
169,615

2nd Time
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.393
152,
.865
.978
:52.
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:53.
154,
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:55.
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694

711
997
236
936
610
922
048
416
689

248
363

210
547



